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Description

201909260003
51860

09/26/2019
11:27:54

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HARKEY
BRETT M

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

201804040001
11950

04/04/2018
01:09:47

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

BLAND JULIE
HARTWIG

Instr
#:20180404000
111400

Other:SEE
INST

201906140002
09880

06/14/2019
08:38:23

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CAMP RYAN Lot#:C Blk:7
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S

202104300002
15150

04/30/2021
11:31:40

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GRESHAM
MICHELLE Y

Other:SEE
INST

202112020005
75130

12/02/2021
10:22:20

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HARKEY
BRETT M

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202205040001
82640

05/04/2022
11:15:15

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE INGRAM
LUCINDA N

Other:SEE
INST


