Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Legal Seq= 3;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201909260003 51860	09/26/2019 11:27:54	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARKEY BRETT M			0	0		Other:SEE INST
201804040001 11950	04/04/2018 01:09:47	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	BLAND JULIE HARTWIG					Instr #:20180404000 111400	Other:SEE INST
201906140002 09880	06/14/2019 08:38:23	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAMP RYAN						Lot#:C Blk:7 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S
202104300002 15150	04/30/2021 11:31:40	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRESHAM MICHELLE Y						Other:SEE INST
202112020005 75130	12/02/2021 10:22:20	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARKEY BRETT M			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202205040001 82640	05/04/2022 11:15:15	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	INGRAM LUCINDA N						Other:SEE INST